GCRPC Fare Schedule

RTransit One-Way Trip Fares for Victoria & DeWitt County:

0-5 Miles | 6-10 Miles | 11-15 Miles | 16-20 Miles 2.1+

Miles
Under 5 Free Free Free Free Free
Youth (5 -17) $0.75 $1.75 $2.00 $2.50 $3.00
Adult (18 —59) $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00
Senior (60+) $0.50 $1.00 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50
Individual with a disability $0.50 $1.00 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50

RTransit Pre-Paid Passes for Victoria & DeWitt County:

. 10 Trip Pass| Monthly Pass
P R iy v
Victoria) Victoria)

Under 5 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Youth (5-17) $12.00 $40.00 $20.00 $60.00
Adult (18 — 59) $24.00 $80.00 $48.00 $120.00
Senior (60+) $12.00 $40.00 $20.00 $60.00
Individual with a disability $12.00 $40.00 $20.00 $60.00

**Fares vary by County; however, discounts may be offered for the Elderly 65+, Passengers with
Disabilities and Children. Contact your local County for more details.

Fixed Route Fares and Pre-Paid Passes

One (1) Ten (10) | Twenty (20)| Monthly Pass
Under 5 Free N/A N/A N/A

Youth (5-17) $0.75 $6.00 $12.00 $35.00

Adult (18-59) $1.50 $13.50 $27.00 $65.00

Senior (60+) $0.75 $6.00 $12.00 $35.00

Medicare $0.75 $6.00 $12.00 $35.00

Individual with a Disability $0.75 $6.00 $12.00 $35.00
**Each Fare indicated is a one-way trip.

Paratransit Fares and Pre-

Paid Passes

$1.50 per one-way trip

$1.50 one (1) pre-paid pass

$15.00 10 trip pre-paid pass

Fares for Personal Care Attendants and Companions

When a personal care attendant (PCA) accompanies a rider, the PCA will not be charged a fare.

However, Victoria Transit and RTransit will charge a companion/guest rider the same fare we
charge the fixed route rider, rural disable rider and complementary paratransit rider. Please

have correct change.




